JAVELIN Parts List

BRGO001 BRG002
AN
|| Ol
BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs BB 5x8x2.5mm x4pcs

BRG003 § BRGO007
el
BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs | | BB 3x6x2.5mm x2pcs

BRG014 BRG100

©F ow

Pinion Gear SS M3x3mm
O x8pcs (25T-48P)
BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs
ORGO03BK
x10pcs x10pcs
5.8mm Ball End 0O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
0T201B

(OT205] (2502712)

BRGOO1 Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4pcs
BRG002  Shield Bearing(5x8x2.5)4pcs
BRG003 Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4pcs
BRG007 Shield Bearing(3x6x2.5)2pcs
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs
BRG100  DiffThrust Bearing
FA304-25  Pinion Gear (25T-48P)

LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
ORGO3 O-Ring(P3/Orange)10pcs
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10pcs
0T1201B Suspension Arm (OPTIMA)
01202 Gear Box (OPTIMA)

0T203 Servo Saver (OPTIMA)
01204 Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
QT205 Holder (OPTIMA)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

34

e R ()
J=IVRNT) 7 (5x10x4)4 A 1100
J—=IVRRT) 27 (5x8x2.5)4 A 1100
= IVRRT 7 (4x8x3)4 A 1100
J—URRT 4 B3x6x2.5)2 A 770
= JURART 4 (10x15x4) 2A 1320
TIRAZAMT VI (IA) 440
E=A %Y (25T-48P) 330
R=IVIVF580(12A) 330
QU5 (P3/ALYI) 10N 20
0YVJ(P3/7Zv7)10A 220
YRR YAV T—L (A TT4R) 550
FYRYIR A TT14) 660
H—RtAN\—= (FTT4) 660
NTFH)T (A TT4R) 770
VA= (FTT4R) 1100

0T206B
=
1
0
[ —
0OT207B
200 mma ()OO —)
He e
n

)
@ x2pcs ® x2pcs x2pcs (d)
] Q (o
@ m o x2pcs BH M2x10mm x8pcs

E2.5 Clip

O0T210BK oT211
S (1]

e B 15
0T206B Chain Guide (OPTIMA/for High Ratio) FI=VHAR FTTARINAL VAR 1210
0T207B Bumper (OPTIMA) NYIN=(#TT4R) 880
0T208 Diff Gear Case &Pulley (OPTIMA) TIFY =287 —\)— (FTT4x) 1540
0T209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) JIVIERN (AT T4R) 440
OT210R Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) AV TIN=Y (L RIFTT4R) 440
OT210BK  Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA) JAVITIIN=Y (TZ9IIFTT4R) 440

on11 Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA) FTYIINT—L(FTTA4R) 990

071212 King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA) FICEVTSIIINAT (A TTAR) 40
0T213S Front Under Guard (OPTIMA) TAVNTE=H=R IVN=/ATT4%) 770
0T214S Front Side Plate (Silver/2pcs/OPTIMA) - 700/ MFA R 7L = (VIVN\—=/4T74%) 1100
OT2155  Rear Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) DY TL—k IWN=1FT747) 1980



JAVELIN Parts List

0T216S 0oT217S
© ©

©hm®
FH M2.6x6mm x2pcs (a) (b)
0T219S

[o o o o ]

%0 %0 (o — C)

x2pcs x2pcs
o (O)e Ol o=
x4pcs x2pcs x2pcs x4pcs x2pcs
(0) ¥ X] 0T224 § OT225
E i T @

—) -

x2pcs ()

oLJe @=r_]e
= O -
ws || ||Olle iie O

e A ()

0T216S Motor Guard (Silver/OPTIMA) E=2—=H—R IVN\=IFTT4R) 1650
oT217S Shock Stay (Silver/OPTIMA) AVIRT— (VIWIN=IFTT4) 1540
OT2185  Front Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) IOV L=k VIVN=/ZFTT4R) 550
0T1219S Main Chassis (Silver/OPTIMA) A %Y= (VIWIN=1FTT4R) 2750
01220 Radio Plate (OPTIMA) ANTU—FFTT4R) 1650
0T1221 Gear Set (OPTIMA) Frvh (FTT4) 990
01222 Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) T F=I\=Yyh(#TT4) 1210
01223 Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) TIHRTYNGNATT4R) 330
01224 Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TIV% T QNATTAR) 1100
01225 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) FYIvIMeyh (FT747) 1320

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

0T226
j Ladder Chain

[ I QT227 2900098 1T I ]

0T228

I ) xepes

——e ©([ Jo
c)
[ﬂ @© x2pcs @ H M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

0oT233

N [
©f oo

© 120cs @ xdpes

] ) x2pcs

Ol

© (I MM €@ x2pes
O I ©® xdpes
O (I [

OT235R

© [ Jmm x2pcs

H] x2pcs @U xpcs

o

o m—————T1 x2pcs © xbpos 3 x6pes
b il
07226 Ladder Chain (OPTIMA) FI— (#TT4<) 2640
01227 Belt (OPTIMA) NIV FT74) 880
01228 Swing Shaft (OPTIMA) RAVTw T QNATT4R) 880
01229 Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TOYNRA= V¥ TMANATT4R) 770
01230 Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Y RA=IV v TRQANATT4R) 770

01231 Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) FA=IVNT 2V MNF T T4R) 770

01232 Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA) H—Rt—N\—=% T (FTT4X) 1100
01233 Flange Shaft 3x54mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 753347 M3x54mm) QA /4 7T74%) 770
07234 Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) AAOYR (FTT47) 660
OT235R Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 7OVbavg (LyR I3 TT74R) 3520

35



JAVELIN Parts List

OT236R

> Q2 g ©m
s o

© [Jmmm x2pcs
X2pcs 0 ﬂﬁﬂl X2pes (0)/] x4pes
o X2pcs @ x4pcs ) x6pes
OT238R
@ a) O (a)
x2pcs x2pcs

flle. O e, O
X2pcs xdpcs X2pcs xdpes

(ONN [ ] O [ [ ]
x2pcs x2pcs

oT241

®) 0 Oumwo (O)|mme

CAP M2x10mm x10pcs FH TP M2.0x8mm x8pcs ~ FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs
@ "|\||\||\|\||\||\||\||\||I\|I\|\II\II\I\II\II\II\III\I\I © S (€] @ H 0

FH M2 6x14mm x4pcs x8pcs M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

() mmmmm——— e () [}» ©

FH M3x45mm x4pcs FH M3x5mm x8pcs

)| 6 (o) mmmm o (o) (jumm o

FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs
o

F BH M3x10mm x6pcs

Ol= )

x2pcs
0T248

O— O] ]

x2pcs x2pcs
b Al
0OT236R Rear Shock (Red/OPTIMA) YYavy LR (7774 R) 3630
OT237R Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 7083995 =A (LR 17774 <) 2090
OT238R Rear Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) DYy r—A Ly R 13774 ) 2200
07239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 7O/ 23979 v TNNATT4R) 550
QT240 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Y3y sv 7 QNAT T4 R) 550
01241 M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M226 20V )a—tyk (A T74<) 1430
01242 M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA) M3RZYa—tybh (#7741 ) 660
01247 Flange Shaft 3x60mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 75T+ 7 (3x60mm) QA/A 774 <) 770
01248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 75T+ 7 (3x26mm) QA/A 774 <) 550
01249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) - 75>+ 7k (3x30mm) QA/A 774 ) 550

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

36

0OT253

@ x4pcs

Snap Pin 6mm x2

©))mmm x2

Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x10)

0TB246

® dhmmmm x1pcs

Flange BH M3x10mm

I Gm x2pcs

Driver Stop Washer

Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 ©) & o\
© (m ©| e
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 % Egéﬂ %E i 8
Em I
A =l U, g
Bution Screw (HexMax5) 2~ P Screw (M26@)x12 1§55 | oomet
— i oz
(©) (i |3
Bution Screw (Hex/M3x10)x2 2P Screw (M2.6x12)x1 : ‘
8
@) CEZ, g
Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6) X6~ Snap Pin 6mm x3 E
4
2

(b)
x2pcs
\ e M (F)
0T250 Wing Stay DAV RT— 825
01251 Aluminum Roll Bar 7IbEa—jb\— 1320
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) TG (v N FL VD 660
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm(4pcs) 23y ARTYE 12mm@EA) 330
OTB246 Driver Doll (OPTIMA) RIAN= N FT 74 ) 1320
OTB2470R  Body (Orange/Javelin) RTA (ALY TN Y) 4620

OTH2445C
OTT243M

5sp Wheel 43mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/Optima) - SAR=774=Ib43mm (377 0= Loty $2MA 7743) 1100
Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (OPTIMA) £ 24 v 3x86x40mmM (A 774 <) 1430



JAVELIN Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC240

x2pcs

x2pcs

© @ -

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm

O[[[Uﬂ]]ﬂ]ﬂ x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

SC242

@j x2pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

x2pcs

o . x10pcs

1708B

R-Pin 6mm x10pcs R-Pin 4mm x10pcs @ x4pes
@ x4pcs
Sponge Tape 100x150 mm
SQ215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyN=TL—FQANAD—-EAY 2(‘;:1))w (ZE%

SQ216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A=\ R QARI=EA2014) 165
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) E7Ry b R—)L BA/AT—EF> 2014) 330
SCQ41 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  E7Ry b R—)V GAJAT—EF> 2014) 220
SC242 48mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) - R—JbFy + QA/AT—E4>2014) 275
SC246 Battery Strap (16X200mm) Ny71)—=ZZv 7 (16X200mm) 660
W0201 5.8 Steel Ball(10pcs) 58 AF—IVAR—IL 10A 770
17088 Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) h7=TVTHBF vy IHEEA) 550
92638 Snap Pin (10pcs) AFvTEV(10A) 20
92643 Snap Pin4mm/10pcs) AFv7E(Amm/10A) 220
964418 Sponge Tape(1x100x150) ARV T=T(1x100x150) 330
96647 10x12mm Shim Set(0.1/0.2)4pcs 10x12mm ¥ Ltz M0.1/02) E48A 330

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

1-S32608H

x10pcs x10pcs

@ | () [pmem

FH M2.6x6mm

FH M2.6x8mm

1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs
FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm

x10pcs

(©) |

FH M3x15mm

x10pcs

(©) e

FH M3x18mm

1-S13008H

Ol

BH M3x8mm

x10pcs

x10pcs

©) (o || © (Juum

BH M3x10mm

1-S22608

x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm

x5pcs

CAP M2.6x12mm

© M

x10pcs

SS M3x3mm

Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged

SS Méx4mm E2.5 Clip

1-W300805
x10pcs x5pcs
N [ Hﬂ H x5pcs o | x10pcs
»
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Flanged Nylon Nut M4 Washer M3x8x0.5

e i ()
1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HZEZ(M26x6)(N\Y 7 Z/10A) 330
1-532608H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x8/10pcs) HIERM26x8)(\v 7 RA/10A) 330
1-S33008H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HIER(M3X8)(NY T A/10A) 330
1-533012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HIEZAM3XIAYZZ/10A) 330
1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HIER(M3XI5)(NYZZ/10A) 330
1-533018H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs) HZEZ(M3X18)(N\y 7 A/10A) 330
1-513008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) R EZ(M3X8) (AT R/T0A) 330
1-513010H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) R EZ(M3X10) (N7 Z/10A) 330
1-522608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTEAM26x8/5A) 220
1-522612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) Fry TERM26x12/5A) 220
1-523006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs) Fry TERA(M3X6/75 IH5A) 440
1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) vk ER(M3X3/10A) 220
1-554004  Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs) vk EX(M4x4/10A) 220
1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) B> (E25/10A) 165
1-E050 E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EJ>%(E5.0/10A) 165
1-N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fh (M3x24/10A) 220
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (Spcs) Fvb(M3x33) 18 (5A) 220
1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) Fyh(M4x5.6) 75T FA4AV(5A) 220
1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 7w 4 —(M3x8x0.5/10A) 220

37



JAVELIN Option Parts List

18I 21{ENE
Two required per car

F/R
Interchangeable for front & rear

R=IVT TNV RSATRIATT 1)
Ball Diff. (for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)

OTW103

A=AV TL—FLQANFTT4R)
Carbon Rear Plate L(2pcs/OPTIMA)

RBEZA(Y— A TT1R)
Stabilizer (OPTIMA)

OTW104GM

INCE—2—TL—bHYARFTT4R)
CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW105

! I X 2pcs

H—R70Y MA RTL—QANFTT4R)
Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA)

D
Gy

H—RY7aY MRTL— b FT713)
Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA)

OTW107
@ "||||\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||\|||\ Xx2pcs
FH M3x18mm
B x2pcs Bﬂ x2pcs
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3

A—ART7AY b3V IRT—FTT4X)
Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW108
© s

FH M3x18mm
B x2pcs Bﬂ x2pcs
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3

11

T—Y2ZH—RYT7OAV a3V IRT—HTT4)
Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW109
© s

FH M3x18mm
i (©) o
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3

A=KV 3V I RT—FTT4)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW112

©

FH M3x8mm

IN=R70Y MR— b+ @075/4 774 )
Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA)

H—RYANT L= FTTA)
Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

38

OoTW111

[ oc&= o ¢ D ¢ D o¢ Do |
N RAA 45— (07514 74 2) x2pes
Hard Main Chassis (7075/OPTIMA)

OTW115GM

OoTW114

NS—”
A=K N~ A TT4)
Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA)

OTW116GM
0

TIVEAARZX N AV ARATTA)
Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW117GM

)
]

TIVETAY MNT (AYARIFTT4R)
Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

TIVEUYNTFRY T (AVARIWATTAR)
Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW118GM OTW119GM
= @]ﬂ]ﬂlﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ\ xdpcs
BH M3x10mm
x4pcs
Washer M3x8x0.5

TIVET7AY R yI—ERY b
AVALIATT4AR)
Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OoTW123

TIVEH—RI VY S (B ARIFTT1R)
Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OoTW124

Silver Silver
S S
x2pcs x2pcs
Black Black
M (b} M
Kit std x2pcs Kit std X2pcs
Gold Gold
x2pcs x2pcs
TaY b 3vI ATV TR b FTTAR) U3y 2TV Ty b A TT4R)
Front Shock Spring Set (OPTIMA) Rear Shock Spring Set (OPTIMA)
mre | Q) 0 O] s
x2pcs
AZN=HIVAA VT2 v T FQNATT4R)
Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
\ K Y
OTW101  Ball Diff (for Belt Drive / OPTIMA) R=IWTITNIVNRSATRIATT43) 5280
OTW102  Stabilizer (OPTIMA) RZESA = (FTT14) 2520
OTW103  Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA) H=RYTL—=bL(FTT4) 2310

OTW104GM CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)  CNCE—A2—TL—F (B A2/ T74<) 3520

OTW105  Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA) — A—R> 70V MA RTL—b QAFTT4R) 2750
OTW106  Carbon Front Sus. Plate (OPTIMA) H—=Ry7AVMRTL—F (FTT47) 1650
OTW107  Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA) H—=Ry 70V N/3VIRT— (FTT4%) 1320
OTW108  Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA) -~ 7—/2h—K> 70 b3 AT~ (#774%) 1980
OTW109  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA) H=RIVY 3V IRT—(FTT4) 2750
OTW110B  Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA) H=RVABTL—h (FTT47) 4180
OTW111 Hard Main Chassis (7075/OPTIMA) IN=RAL %= (7075/47TT74%) 6050
OTW112  Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA) N—=R70Y MR—=N(7075/4774%) 2860
OTW114  Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA) A —=REAN=(FTT4<) 4620
OTW115GM Aluminum Radio Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) - 7ZILZ AHRAN (HY A2/1ATT4<) 6050
OTW116GM Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)  7)L2 70 M\T (HVARIAZTT4) 6380

OTW117GM_ Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW118GM Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW119GM  Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
OTW123  Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
OTW124  Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)
OTW125B  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima)

TP NTF0)T (HY A20IATT43) 6050
TIVETaVNyIN=ERy N (Y A8/ T743) 2420
TIVEH =RV N BV ARIFTT4R) 2970
7803vIR T 5 SIMHANAT743) 1320
JYyavg R 75k (SIMHRAAT74R) 1320
AZN=HIAAL VT %7 QNATT43) 4180



JAVELIN Option Parts List

M [o [T ITiD gunnn [l o ]I OUL0000L;
x2pcs x2pcs
FHUT v ARAYR 38mm FHAUT v AR 50mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm
LA43H/R SCW021
A HD
]
x2pcs
R—JLTUK 58mm E Eg(rjd Type HD R1)w7 85— XK @A/ RA3—E7F22014)
5.8mm Ball End HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

PNGS4816 ~ PNGS4836

RAF—IVE=F2 XY 1/48EvF
Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch

PNGS4816 16T PNGS4823 23T PNGS4830 30T

= PNGS4817 17T PNGS4824 24T PNGS4831 31T

Steel Pinion Gear PNGS4818 18T PNGS4825 25T PNGS4832 32T
N PNGS4819 19T PNGS4826 26T PNGS4833 33T
ﬂﬂ[[ﬂ[ﬂﬂ PNGS4820 20T PNGS4827 27T PNGS4834 34T
SS M3x3mm PNGS4821 21T PNGS4828 28T PNGS4835 35T
PNGS4822 22T PNGS4829 29T PNGS4836 36T

Brushless Motor
R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

MCN R/ S—F 51T/48P (I L RAE—4—F)
MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor)

)3t —4—J )L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

200mm x1

WU 2405 75 LAE—42— 155T4WDFR
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T

VRV 40SESC(TZY L ZAB/MAX1354—)
LE MANS 2405 Brushless Motor 13.5T

Brushed Motor

GXE—32— (20%—)
G2X Motor (20 Turn)

KA0B0-91W J53E—4—FHj7KESC 60A ST5%
KA0B0-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug

OTT243S (Soft)

varasatas
B> 2 A 143x86x40mm S (4 7T 4 )
Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)

® x2pcs

OTH244BK /W

BK Black
W White

SAR— RA—)UBmm QAN A TT 4 <)
5 Spoke Wheel 43mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)

92413
92416
LA43H
LA43R
SCW021
PNGS4816
PNGS4817
PNGS4818
PNGS4819
PNGS4820
PNGS4821
PNGS4822
PNG54823
PNGS4824
PNGS4825
PNGS4826
PNGS4827
PNG54828
PNG54829
PNGS4830
PNGS4831
PNGS4832
PNGS4833
PNGS4834
PNGS4835
PNGS4836
OTW126
R246-8584
37032
370518
70703
82245
QTT243S
OTH244BK
OTH244W

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm

Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12pcs)

5.8mm Ball End(Red / 12pcs)

HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(22T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(24T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch
Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch

Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch

MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor)
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

LE MANS 2405 Brushless Motor 15.5T

LE MANS 2405 ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turn)
G2X Motor (20 Turn)

60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W

Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)

5sp Wheel 43mm (Black/2pcs/Optima)
5sp Wheel 43mm (White/2pcs/Optima)

b il
FAYT7Iv AR 38mm 660
FRAYTIw A F 50mm 770
A=)V RESmm/IA—R/12A) 660
R—=IVIVF58¢(LyR12A) 330

HD AUwiN=/\y F QA/AD—E4>2014) 660
AF—=IVEZAVFP(16T)1/48EwF 770
AF—IVEZA VT4 Y F 770
AF—IVEZAVF(18T)1/48E v F 770
AF—=IVEZAVFP(19T)1/48E v F 770
AF—=IVEZA Y F0T)1/48Ew F 770
AF=IVEZAYF QN4 Y F 770
AF—=IVEZA Y FP(2M)1/48Ew F 770
AF—IVEZA V£ (23T)1/48Ew F 770
AF—IVEZA Y FY4T) 1148w F 770
AF—=IVEZA Y F5T) /488w F 770
AF—=IVEZA Y F6T)1/48Ew F 770
RF=IVEZA Y FXQIMNA8E Y F 770
AF—IVEZA V£ 8T)1/48EwF 770
AF—IVEZA Y FPIT)1/48Ew F 770
AF—IVEZA Y F(R0T)1/48E v F 770
AF—=IVEZAVFYRIT/48E Y F 770
AF—=IVEZAVFYEM1/48EwF 770
AF—=IVEZA Y FYEIN/AE Y F 770
AF—=IVEZA Y FPRAT)/48E Yy F 770
AF—IVEZFVF35T)1/48E Y F 770
AF—IVEZA Y FY(6T)1/48E v F 770
MCN 2/ $=347 51T/48P (75 L AE—42—F8) 1100
V) aAVE = —7)1b 210mm 550
IV 2405 75 L AE—4—155T4WDF 11000
VR 40SESC (75 L ARIMAXI352—>) 9680
GXE—%2— (202—>) 1980
KAOGO-91W 75 E—2—FBAKESC60A 5757 4400
E 24 Y 43x86x40mm S (7 74<) 1430
SAR=G A= IU3mm (77997 2NFT743) 770
SAR=7 A= Ib3mm (K71 MINATT4) 770

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

39



JAVELIN Option Parts List
FAT201/S

FAT201  Hard
FAT201S Soft

® x2pcs
78 FRAYRAGE— MRY)
Front Tire/2pcs (Dirt Hog)
FAT202S / SS
FAT202S  Soft
FAT202SS Super Soft @
® x2pcs

VYAV QAA > F—)

Rear Tire (2pcs/with Inner)

FAH203BK FAH204BK

70> bRA—=IVWTZ v IRA(E— FRY)
FrontWheel/Black/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

VYRA—=IWTZ w7 RNE— bKRY)
Rear Wheel/Black/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

TFW004

X2pcs X2pcs X2pcs

Aluminum Collar(Red)
4x12x0.5mm

Aluminum Collar(Red)
4x12x0.75mm

Aluminum Collar(Red)
4x12x1mm

e i (H)
70> M AY(2A/224 > F/Dirt Hog) 660
70V 8AY (VT M2N224>FDirtHog) - 990
DYRAY)TN2NR24 0 F 990
DY RAYIZ=IN=V TN 2247F 2200
Front Wheel (2pcs/2.2inch/Black/Dirt Hog) 70/ MRA—IVQA/224~F1 779/ DirtHog) - 660
Rear Wheel (2pcs/2.2inch/Black/DirtHog)  1)¥7RA—IVQ2A/224 >~ F/7 5% /DirtHog) 660
Wheel Spacer Set (0.5,0.75, 1.0/Red/TF-5 Series) A —JVAN=H =1y} 05,075, 10y MRS =) 605

FAT201
FAT201S
FAT2025
FAT2025S
FAH203BK
FAH204BK
TFW004

Front Tire/2pcs(Dirt Hog)

Front Tire/Soft/2pcs(Dirt Hog)

Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

Rear Tire/ Super Soft/ 2pcs/ 2.2 inch

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

40

0TB245

/YTAL—YAVRTA A TTAR)
Non-Decoration Body(OPTIMA)

OTB247GR/Y/W/OR/BK/R

Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 ) @ o\
© ©| RS
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 % = g g
e 3
N H F
© m Ofmm | Sl i
Button Screw (HexMaxs)xz 3P Sorew (M26x€)x12 £33 | B i
~ H LI
(mm o = 1 )
Button Screw (HexMaxio) 2 C2P Sorew (M26x12)x1 - R : ‘
8
©)m CE=Z, E
Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6) X6~ Snap Pin 6mm x3 E
4
2

Peppermint Green

OT252GR/Y/W/OR/BK/R $‘R

Yellow

W White

OR  Orange

BK Black

R Red

© ©
o B (HD

0TB245 Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) /T AL—=aViRT s (FTT4R) 3520
OTB2470R  Body (Orange/Javelin) RTA (FLYIIAN)Y) 4620
OTB247GR  Body (Paper mint Green/Javelin) RTA NN )= /D% R Y) 4620
OTB247Y  Body (Yellow/Javelin) RATA (ATO—/T%NY) 4620
OTB247W  Body (White/Javelin) RTA (RTA MNP N)) 4620
OTB247BK  Body (Black/Javelin) AT (TZ9919%R)Y) 4620
OTB247R  Body (Red/Javelin) RTA (LY RfDw A1) 4620
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) TAVG (FL I[N 660
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) JAVGT (NN )= 0%\ Y) 660
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) A4 ATO—T+N1)Y) 660
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) TA VG (RTA NI v\ Y) 660
QT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) DA VG T 9w\ Y) 660
0OT252R Wing (Red/Javelin) JAVG (LY RIDwAN1)Y) 660



	P001 Javelin_out
	P002 Javelin_out
	P003 Javelin_out
	P004 Javelin_out
	P005 Javelin_out
	P006 Javelin_out
	P007 Javelin_out
	P008 Javelin_out
	P009 Javelin_out
	P010 Javelin_out
	P011 Javelin_out
	P012 Javelin_out
	P013 Javelin_out
	P014 Javelin_out
	P015 Javelin_out
	P016 Javelin_out
	P017 Javelin_out
	P018 Javelin_out
	P019 Javelin_out
	P020 Javelin_out
	P021 Javelin_out
	P022 Javelin_out
	P023 Javelin_out
	P024 Javelin_out
	P025 Javelin_out
	P026 Javelin_out
	P027 Javelin_out
	P028 Javelin_out
	P029 Javelin EX_out
	P030-31 Javelin EX_out
	P032 Javelin EX_out
	P033 Javelin EX_out
	P034 Javelin PL_out
	P035 Javelin PL_out
	P036 Javelin PL_out
	P037 Javelin PL_out
	P038 Javelin Option Page_out
	P039 Javelin Option Page_out
	P040 Javelin Option Page_out
	P041 OP_out
	P042 kounyuu_out
	P043 FAX_out
	P044 Javelin MM_out



